
Chorus Schedule 20142015 
All rehearsals will be in the Music Room at 8:15am  

unless otherwise noted. 
 
 

FALL Schedule 
 
Monday,  Sept 15, 8:15  Rehearsal  
Monday,  Sept 22, 8:15  Rehearsal 
Monday,  Sept 29, 8:15  Rehearsal 
Monday,  Oct 6,    8:15   Rehearsal 
Monday, Oct 13, NO REHEARSAL/NO SCHOOL  
Monday,  Oct 20,  8:15   Rehearsal 
Monday,  Oct 27,  8:15  Rehearsal 
Monday,  Nov 3,    8:15  Rehearsal 
Monday,  Nov 10,   8:15  Rehearsal 
Monday,  Nov 17,  8:15   Rehearsal 
Tuesday, Nov 18,  Rehearsal at Hadley 6:30-8:00pm 
Wednesday, Nov 19, Singer warm up 6:30pm  Concert start time 7:00pm at Hadley 
Monday, Nov 24, NO REHEARSAL 
Monday,  Dec 1,    8:15   Rehearsal 
Monday,  Dec 8,    8:15   Rehearsal 
Monday, Dec 15, NO REHEARSAL 
 

 
 

SPRING SCHEDULE 
 
Monday,  Jan 26,  8:15  Rehearsal 
Monday,  Feb 2,    8:15  Rehearsal 
Monday,  Feb 9,    8:15  Rehearsal 
Monday, Feb 16,NO REHEARSAL/NO SCHOOL 
Monday,  Feb 23,  8:15, Rehearsal 
Monday,  March 2, 8:15, Rehearsal 
Monday,  March 9, 8:15, Rehearsal 
Monday, March 16, 8:15 Rehearsal 
Monday, March 23, 8:15 Rehearsal 
Monday, March 30, NO REHEARSAL/NO SCHOOL  
Monday, April 6, 8:15, Rehearsal 
Monday, April 13, 8:15, Rehearsal 
Monday, April 20, 8:15, Rehearsal 
Monday, April 27, 8:15, Rehearsal 
Monday, May 4, NO MORNING REHEARSAL. Rehearsal at Hadley 6:30-8:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, May 5, NO MORNING REHEARSAL. 

Singer warm up at 6:30. Concert start time 7:00 p.m. at Hadley. 


